GDS-2000 Series
200/100/60 MHz Bandwidth
2 or 4 Input Channels
1GSa/s Real-Time and 25GSa/s Equivalent-
Time Sampling
25k Points Record Length Maximum
Large 5.6-in TFT Color Display
USB Host/Device: Support USB Printer and

Battery Power(Option)
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Ordering Information Standard Accessories
Probe-GTP-100A:100MHz x10/x1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-2102/2104
Probe-GTP-250A:250MHz x10/x1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-2202/2204
Probe-GTP-060A:60MHz x10/x1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-2062/2064
User Manual
Power cord
Option
Opt. 01: GPIB Interface
Opt. 02: Battery power
( Factory installed, include additional
  DC Power & Battery charger circuits
  and Li-lon Battery pack x 2 )
GDS-2062  60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2064  60MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2102  100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2104  100MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2202  200MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2204  200MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
Sensitivity
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176